DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
PAH18 LIMITED

PAINTED HORSE PROPERTIES LIMITED
PAINTER ENGINEERING LIMITED
PAINT POTS NURSERY (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

PAISLEY FREIGHT LTD

PAISLEY WEAVING COMPANY LIMITED
PAISLEY WEAVING COMPANY LIMITED
PALB ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD.
PALEFACE BEAUTY LIMITED
PALLADIUM RISK LTD

PALMAIRE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PALMERSTON HOUSE EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES LTD.

PALMYRA MARINE LIMITED

PAMG LIMITED

PAMOJA EVENTS AND ENTERTAINMENT CIC
PAMUZINDA LTD

PAMUZINDA LTD

P & A ETTLES & SON TIMBER
HARVESTING LTD.

PANDA HOT FOOD LIMITED

PANDA HOT FOOD LIMITED

P & I TAXIS LIMITED

LC (EDINBURGH) LIMITED

LC (EDINBURGH) LIMITED

M ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD
BATHROOMS LIMITED

& V UNITED LTD

P & W PLUMBING LTD.

PANE E VINO (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
PANMURE STREET PROPERTY CO. LIMITED
PANORAMA HEALTHCARE LIMITED
PANTHER CITY GARAGE LTD

PA145 LIMITED

PA19 LTD

PAPERCUP COFFEE COMPANY PTY LTD
PAPERCUP COFFEE ROASTERS LIMITED
PARADVENTURES

PAR ADVISERS LIMITED

PARAGON HOMES (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
PARAGON TRADE SERVICES LTD.
PARANET. UK LIMITED

PARENTS INCLUSION NETWORK
PARENTS INCLUSION NETWORK
PARENTS INCLUSION NETWORK
PARENTS INCLUSION NETWORK
PARENTS INCLUSION NETWORK
PARENTS INCLUSION NETWORK

PAR FUND MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PARK BROWN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

PARK BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
PARKDRUM LIMITED

PARKHEAD SUN LTD

PARKPRIME LIMITED
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S5C555257
5C249228
SC183109
S5C218942

SC512164
SC558666
SC558666
SC414744
SC355654
SC507043
SC078425
SC493134

SC450130
SC373675
5C492081
S5C558478
S5C558478
S5C251041

5C506486
5C506486
S5C204251
SC558756
SC558756
SC478057
sC284161
SC339264
SC360849
SC415599
5C071227
SC547652
SC476917
SC443615
S5C347028
SC423997
SC476808
SC472169
SC338536
5C302248
SC387242
SC451289
S5C301669
SC301669
SC301669
S5C301669
S5C301669
5C301669
SC338649
SC337931

5C281725
SC451293
SC391433
SC116396
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01/03/2017
24/02/2017
01/03/2017
24/02/2017

28/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
01/03/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
26/02/2017

28/02/2017
28/02/2017
25/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017

28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
01/03/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
25/02/2017
26/02/2017
28/02/2017
26/02/2017
26/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017

01/03/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
01/03/2017

PAH18 LIMITED
PARKSIDE PIGS LIMITED
PARKSIDE SCOTLAND LIMITED

PARK STREET GARAGE SERVICES LIMITED

PARK TEXTILE RETAIL LTD

PARROT TRUST SCOTLAND

PARROT TRUST SCOTLAND

PARSONS PEEBLES GROUP LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP DIRECTORS LIMITED
PARTNER TELECOM LIMITED
PASSITHERM LIMITED

PAT BURNS ENGINEERING LTD
PATERNOSTER IEIF GP LIMITED
PATERNOSTER IIF III GP LIMITED
PATERNOSTER IIF III GP LIMITED
PATERNOSTER IRERE GP LIMITED
PATERSON ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED
PATFORD DEVELOPMENTS LTD

PATHAN BROTHERS (SCOTLAND) LTD
PATHAN BROTHERS (SCOTLAND) LTD
PATH CONSULTANCY LIMITED

PATH PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PATHWAY PILOT TRAINING LIMITED
PATHWAYS CONSULTING EDINBURGH
LIMITED

PATIENCE & HIGHMORE LIMITED

PAT MOOTY ROOFING LIMITED

PAT MOOTY ROOFING LIMITED

PATONS & BALDWINS RECREATION AND
WELFARE TRUST

PATONS & BALDWINS RECREATION AND
WELFARE TRUST

PATONS & BALDWINS RECREATION AND
WELFARE TRUST

PATS AVIATION LIMITED

THE PATTERN CAFE AND GIFT SHOP LTD
PATTERSON FARMS LTD

PATTERSON FARMS LTD

PATTERSON HEALTHCARE LIMITED
PATTISON FORESTRY LIMITED

PAULA MCKENZIE LIMITED

PAUL BIRNIE ELECTRICAL LIMITED
PAUL BREEN PLUMBING SERVICES LTD
PAULIN WATCHES LTD.

PAULIN WATCHES LTD.

PAUL KELLY ROOFING LIMITED

PAUL LANG LOGISTICS LTD

PAUL LANG LOGISTICS LTD

PAUL LANG LOGISTICS LTD

PAUL MCCUE PLUMBING LIMITED

PAUL RUSSELL JOINERS LTD

PAUL RUSSELL PORTFOLIO LIMITED
PAUL T MUIR TECHNICAL AUDITOR LTD
PAVE IT ALL LTD

PAWCASSO LIMITED

THE PAYMENTS FACTORY LTD.

SC555257
5C322584
SC355860
S5C449080
SC441311
SC367290
SC367290
S5C428198
SC292455
SC355235
SC439123
SC525580
SC338131
SC373908
SC373908
SC334438
SC470925
SC527251
5C558933
SC558933
SC449728
SC527847
SC514684
SC452194

SC221526
SC559072
SC559072
SC369641

SC369641

SC369641

SC427250
SC494669
SC549788
SC549788
SC554526
SC450673
SC470742
SC437595
SC440515
SC477943
SC477943
SC394320
SC558522
SC558522
SC558522
SC527178
S5C521847
S5C424923
SC456396
SC528363
SC424958
SC514975
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01/03/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
23/02/2017
01/03/2017
24/02/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017

27/02/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
26/02/2017

27/02/2017
26/02/2017

28/02/2017
24/02/2017
01/03/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
26/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
01/03/2017
23/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
01/03/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
25/02/2017



